
 

Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Limited 

SUPPLY OF HULL ALLOWANCE ITEMS (HUSBANDARY) FOR MDL 4 SHIPS OF 

PROJECT P17A 

MDL Tender no. 1700000554 dated 01.04.2024 

E-Tender ID: 2024_MDL_94666_1 

 

Corrigendum Dated 15.05.2024 

 

01. Para ‘c’ of tender Part A of Section II - Tender Enquiry Form (TEF) is revised as under: 

Sr 
No 

Corrigendum for Existing 
(as per Tender) 

To be Read 
As 

1 Para ‘c’ of tender Part A of 

Section II - Tender Enquiry 
Form (TEF) 

 

This tender is reserved for Class-I 

suppliers as per Make in India(PPP) 
Order 2017 

Deleted 

 

 

02. Rest all other tender terms & conditions remains unchanged. 

 

 

For MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LIMITED 

 
 

Sagar Shende,  

M (C-P17A) 
 


